
 

 

2018-19 Lady Royals Basketball Schedule 

Date Opponent Time 

Friday, Nov. 30 Vs. North East (scrimmage) JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Friday, Dec. 7 @ Meadville (tournament)   

Saturday, Dec. 8 @ Meadville (tournament)  

Monday, Dec. 10 @ Corry  

Tuesday, Dec. 11 @ Harbor Creek  

Thursday, Dec. 13 Vs. Slippery Rock JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 15 @ Mercyhurst Prep  JV only – 11 a.m. 

Tuesday, Dec. 18 Vs. General McClane JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Dec. 20 Vs. Meadville JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 22 @ Warren  

Thursday, Dec. 27 @ Hickory (tournament)  

Friday, Dec. 28 @ Hickory (tournament)  

Monday, Jan. 7 Vs. Hickory JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Jan. 10 @ Kennedy Catholic JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Monday, Jan. 14 @ Grove City  

Wednesday, Jan. 16 Vs. Seneca JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, Jan. 19 Vs. Hampton (at North Allegheny 
HS) 

 

Monday, Jan. 21 Vs. Villa  JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, Jan. 23 @ McDowell  

Friday, Jan. 25 Vs. Oil City JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Jan. 31 Vs. Franklin JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 



 

 

 

Saturday, Feb. 2 @ Villa JV/1 p.m., V/2:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Feb. 7 @ Conneaut, PA  

Monday, Feb. 11 Vs. McDowell JV/ 6 p.m., V/7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Feb. 12 Vs. Mercyhurst Prep JV only – 5:30 p.m. 



 
 

   
 

Erie High School Freshmen Boys Basketball Schedule 2018-19 

 

Date Opponent Gym Site Time 
Tuesday, Dec. 4 Mercyhurst Prep Mercyhurst Prep 4:30-6:30 
    

Saturday, Dec. 8  @ Girard Girard High School 2:00 
Tuesday, Dec. 11  @ Meadville Meadville HS 4:00 
Saturday, Dec. 15  @ McDowell McDowell HS 11:00 AM 
Tuesday, Dec. 18  Mercyhurst Prep Erie HS 4:00 
Thursday, Dec. 20  @ Cathedral Prep PVEC 4:00 
Saturday, Dec. 22  Fairview Erie HS 11:00 AM 
Thursday, Jan. 3  Lakeside (Ohio) Erie HS 4:00 
Friday, Jan. 4 @ Garfield Heights Garfield HS Cleveland 

Ohio 
TDB 

Saturday, Jan. 5  @ General McLane GM HS 1:00 
Tuesday, Jan. 8  Girard Erie HS 4:00 
Saturday, Jan. 12   @ Mcdowell McDowell High School 11:00 AM 
Tuesday, Jan. 15  @Fairview Fairview High School 4:00 
Thursday, Jan. 17  Cathedral Prep Erie HS 4:00 
Saturday, Jan. 19  General McLane Erie HS 11:00 AM 
Wednesday, Jan. 23  @ Conneaut (Ohio) Conneaut , Ohio 4:00 
Friday, Jan. 25  @ Meadville Meadville HS 4:00 
Saturday, Jan. 26  Harborcreek Erie HS 4:00 
Wednesday, Jan. 30  @ Mercyhurst Prep MPS HS 4:00 
Friday, Feb. 1  McDowell Erie HS 4:00 
Monday, Feb. 4  @ Lakeside (Ohio) Lakeside HS Ashtabula, 

OH 
4:00 

Thursday, Feb. 7  Conneaut (Ohio) Erie HS 4:00 
Tuesday, Feb. 12  Meadville Erie HS 4:00 

 



 
 
 
 

2018-19 Erie High School JV Boys Basketball Schedule  

 

Date Opponent Gym Site Time 
Tuesday, Nov. 27 @ Sharon Sharon HS 6:00 
Saturday, Dec. 1 DuBois Erie HS 11:00 

Friday, Dec. 7 @ Fairview Tip-off Fairview HS TBA 
Saturday, Dec. 8 @ Fairview Tip-off Fairview HS TBA 
Saturday, Dec. 15 @ McDowell McDowell HS 12:30 
Monday, Dec. 17 ISA Andrews Osborne Erie HS 6:00 
Tuesday, Dec. 18 @ Harbor Creek HC HS 6:00 
Thursday, Dec. 20 @ Cathedral Prep PVEC 5:30 
Saturday, Dec. 22 @ Girard GHS 2:00 
Saturday, Jan. 5 Shadyside Academy Erie HS 3:00 
Tuesday, Jan. 8 @ Cathedral Prep PVEC 6:00 
Friday, Jan. 11 Kennedy Catholic Erie HS 6:00 
Tuesday, Jan. 15 @ New Castle New Castle HS 6:00 
Friday, Jan. 18 @ North Allegheny NAHS Wexford, PA 6:00 
Saturday, Jan. 19 @ North Allegheny vs 

Hampton 
NAHS Wexford, PA TBA 

Tuesday, Jan. 22 McDowell Erie HS 6:00 
Saturday, Jan. 26 Meadville Erie HS 6:00 
Tuesday, Jan. 29 @ Kennedy Catholic KCHS Hermitage, PA 6:00 
Wednesday, Jan. 30 @ Mercyhurst Prep MPS HS 5:30 
Thursday, Jan. 31 @ ISA Andrew’s Osborne Willoughby, Ohio 6:00 
Saturday, Feb. 2 Girard Erie HS 12:00 
Tuesday, Feb. 5 Cathedral Prep Erie HS 6:00 
Thursday, Feb. 7 @ McDowell McDowell HS 6:00 
Tuesday, Feb. 12 @ Meadville Meadville Area HS 6:00 

 



 
   

 
2018-19 Erie High School Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

 

Date Opponent Gym Site Time 
Tuesday, Nov. 27  @ Sharon Sharon HS 6:00 
Tuesday, Dec. 4  Lakeside Erie. PA TBA 

Friday, Dec. 7  @ Fairview Tip-off Fairview HS TBA 
Saturday, Dec. 8  @ Fairview Tip-off Fairview HS TBA 
Saturday, Dec. 15     
Tuesday, Dec. 18  @ Harborcreek HC HS 7:30 
Friday, Dec. 28  @ Pitt Holiday Tournament  

vs Youngstown Chaney 
KCHS Hermitage, PA 5:00 

Saturday, Dec. 29 @ Pitt Holiday Tournament  
vs Summit Academy 

New Castle 5:00 

Friday, Jan. 4  @ Garfield Heights  GHHS Cleveland, OH 7:30 
Saturday, Jan. 5  Shadyside Academy Erie HS 4:30 
Tuesday, Jan. 8  @ Cathedral Prep PVEC 7:30 
Friday, Jan. 11  Kennedy Catholic Erie HS 7:30 
Saturday, Jan. 12  Hoops for a Cure vs Farrell Farrell HS 7:30 
Tuesday, Jan. 15  @ New Castle New Castle HS 7:30 
Friday, Jan. 18  @ North Allegheny NAHS Wexford, PA 7:30 
Saturday, Jan. 19  Hoops for a Cure vs Pitt Central 

Catholic 
NAHS Wexford, PA 6:30 

Tuesday, Jan. 22  McDowell Erie HS 7:30 
Saturday, Jan. 26  Meadville Erie HS 7:30 
Tuesday, Jan. 29  @ Kennedy Catholic KCHS Hermitage, PA 7:30 
Tuesday, Feb. 5  Cathedral Prep Erie HS 7:30 
Thursday, Feb. 7  @ McDowell McDowell HS 7:30 
Saturday, Feb. 9  Hoops for a Cure vs Highlands KCHS Hermitage, PA 6:00 
Tuesday, Feb. 12  @ Meadville Meadville Area HS 7:30 
Wednesday, Feb. 13   SPIRE (Senior Night) Erie HS 7:30 
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